
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

92 

3 

9 

38 

15 

7 

55 

85 

13 

66 

75 

44 

33 

Name 

Westman Emil 

Rautjärvi Jonne 

Kiminki Miko 

Ortju Petri 

Mäkelä Milla 

Tähtinen Jarkko 

Punkari Antti 

Mäkelä Vesa 

Wallo Ilmari 

Komu Harri 

Yrjänä Lasse 

Siironen Aleksi 

Hietala Paavo 

Make 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mercedes Benz C63 AMG 

Mercedes Benz C63 AMG 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Total Tm 

21:58.358 

22:12.124 

22:24.637 

22:25.847 

22:26.210 

22:45.828 

23:01.265 

23:02.050 

23:04.632 

23:08.622 

22:41.303 

22:39.598 

5:18.465 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

4 

Diff 

13.766 

26.279 

27.489 

27.852 

47.470 

1:02.907 

1:03.692 

1:06.274 

1:10.264 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:11.975 

1:12.633 

1:13.835 

1:13.746 

1:13.781 

1:14.101 

1:15.327 

1:14.762 

1:14.923 

1:14.251 

1:15.457 

1:20.582 

1:16.534 

In Lap 

3 

5 

10 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

16 

5 

9 

2 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Vilppilähtö (+10 sek.) numeroille 3 ja 75  

Printed: 8.7.2023 14:20:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

Margin of Victory 

13.766 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.975 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

92 - Westman Emil 

Rata-SM Kemora 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder kilpailu 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:56:52 

Kemora 0,000 km 

8.7.2023 12:45 


